CUSTOMER RATES, CHARGES AND FEES

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

WATER RATES
MENTMNUN Bl ettt et et s e ses e e sen $20.45
EQCh 1000 GallONS...ceceeeereeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseereseeseeseenesens $6.63

Connection/Tap Fees

%" Meter (Residential)......cccoeveevevecerceceree e, $1,250.00
17 MBLEI .ttt st s s veaterens $1,800.00
DA |V, <3 (<Y OO U SUSURRU RPN $4,000.00

Service Fees

NEW SEIVICE....utrieeiereeererire e seesssessses e ssesnsessesssesesnssnes $25.00
RENLEI’S DEPOSIt...cueeeieerecreretercrereiieseressesreressreresesesenens $100.00
SEIVICE Calliuviieiieeiceieeie ettt ees e erestesias $35.00
Meter Profil€......eeerrere e ceeresnesneenns $35.00

Billing Fees

Late Fee..mrvrrreeeeeee e 10% of current water usage
Delinquent Penalty FEe........covureveerirereeerireeeeenerenne.s $100.00
Returned CheCK.......oveecveeeeeevcvieeeeeeeceeeeete e $25.00

Tampering Fees

TAMPEIING..ecvvererre e esrete st tere s esreeesseseeresebesensnens $150.00
RePlace MELEr ...ttt $250.00
Replace Meter ValVe.........cveveeeeeeeeeeeenree e, $100.00

*IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY 4:30PM ON THE DUE DATE, A 10% LATE FEE WILL BE ADDED TO THE
CUSTOMERS ACCOUT.

*IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY 4:30PM ON THE 15™ OF THE MONTH, A $100 DELEQUENT PENALTY
FEE WILL BE ADDED TO THE CUSTOMERS ACCOUNT.

*TAMPERING IS DEFINED AS: OPENING METER VALVES THAT HAVE BEEN TURNED OFF BY UTILITY
PERSONEL, DAMAGING OR PICKING UTILITY CUT-OFF LOCKS, OR BY-PASSING METERS IN ANY WAY.



